
3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

KLEK II
KlekIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

EUPHORIA
Klek

SLOBODAN

VISOČICA
Hotel Ante

VATROGASAC
Klek

POŠTAR OG
Klek

POLICAJAC OG
Klek

GOSPIĆ
Hotel Ante

ŽELJEZNIČAR-
BRANITELJ

Pore
dak SetPoen

RAKOVICA, RAKOVICA1.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

17

8

9

18

Dražen
DRAŽENOVIĆ 536 507 517 549 555 584 532 578 365,88 544,8

– 553 521 611 569 590 544 579 370,17 566,71. 179,0
196,6

7
7

21,5
19,5

33
22

Milan
MLINARIĆ 563 535 549 534 582 586 568 544 371,88 557,6

530 616 542 574 563 544 500 270 361,27,5 551,92. 185,9
190,7

7
5

22
17

29
17

Josip
HODAK 532 506 530 238 267 506 527 508 354,77 516,3

587 243 498 – 592 566 492 554 361,16,5 543,43. 161,6
182,3

2
4

9
17

44
38

Dane
GAŠPAROVIĆ – 266 551 526 542 563 546 510 363,26,5 539,1

507 291 519 576 572 549 465 559 362,07,5 538,44. 175,8
176,4

5
3

17,5
14

27
33

Slavko
KOLAR 240 536 501 537 525 559 565 514 375,17,5 530,3

546 560 501 547 552 526 500 261 365,97,5 532,45. 155,2
166,5

5
2

21
8

82
57

Nikola
NINKOVIĆ – 547 532 515 554 548 540 489 358,67 532,1

488 556 493 545 560 514 484 553 360,68 524,16. 173,6
163,5

5
5

18
19,5

32
53

Petar
PREBEG 516 – – – 247 – – – 343,31,5 508,7

555 512 – 535 – – – 272 348,93,5 535,47. 165,3
186,6

2
2

4,5
8

18
18

Miroslav
OBAJDIN – 228 – 282 – – – – 345,01 510,0

– – – – – – – 245 348,00,5 490,08. 165,0
142,0

0
0

2
0

7
4

Marijan
SABLJAK 513 – – – – – – – 352,01 513,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –9. 161,0
–

0
0

2
0

4
0

Tomislav
TURKALJ 252 – – – – – – – 368,00,5 504,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –10. 136,0
–

0
0

1
0

5
0

3213 3331 3074 3388 3408 3289 2985 3293 362,2 179,1
3152 3125 3180 3181 3272 3346 3278 3143 363,8 171,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 534,9

541,3



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

EUPHORIA
KlekIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

SLOBODAN

VISOČICA
Hotel Ante

VATROGASAC
Klek

POŠTAR OG
Klek

GOSPIĆ
Hotel Ante

RAKOVICA
Hotel Jezero

ŽELJEZNIČAR-
BRANITELJ

KLEK II
KlekPore

dak SetPoen

POLICAJAC OG, OGULIN2.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

11

2

12

3

4

13

14

5

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Anton
MARKOVIĆ 620 567 540 579 590 557 570 590 374,38 576,6

530 510 601 598 551 502 607 556 371,38 556,91. 202,4
185,6

6
6

27,5
22,5

11
26

Božo
PAVLAKOVIĆ 535 592 581 600 557 547 534 544 370,18 561,3

563 539 538 567 483 570 564 555 361,58 547,42. 191,1
185,9

7
5

21,5
21,5

24
42

Zlatko
NERALIĆ 491 518 98 543 555 575 540 544 352,87,25 533,0

521 – – – 233 525 534 533 354,44,5 521,33. 180,1
166,9

3
2

16,5
7

36
37

Mladen
HEĆIMOVIĆ – – 389 – 553 500 – – 353,82,75 524,4

– 490 526 270 492 549 – 540 359,65,5 521,34. 170,5
161,6

1
2

4
12

19
47

Branko
BAJT 527 516 – 549 – – 563 524 359,65 535,8

497 – 505 555 488 – 544 532 360,76 520,25. 176,2
159,5

2
2

7
11,5

30
43

Mirko
BIRAČ – – 535 549 243 558 – 527 366,44,5 536,0

– 496 – 533 504 499 544 528 353,26 517,36. 169,6
164,2

3
2

9
10

26
36

Ivanka
REBROVIĆ 538 551 553 546 594 554 538 565 368,18 554,9

554 471 522 512 252 228 545 – 353,56 514,07. 186,8
160,5

6
3

22,5
11

36
46

Nenad
PLIVELIĆ 525 509 517 – 288 – 517 – 354,44,5 523,6

543 492 508 239 – 235 – – 353,34 504,38. 169,1
151,0

2
3

6
8,5

34
27

3208 2998 3200 3274 3003 3108 3338 3244 359,4 169,2
3236 3253 3213 3366 3380 3291 3262 3294 364,0 183,8

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 547,8

528,6



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

ŽELJEZNIČAR-
BRANITELJ

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

VATROGASAC
Klek

KLEK II
Klek

POŠTAR OG
Klek

EUPHORIA
Klek

POLICAJAC OG
Klek

SLOBODAN

RAKOVICA
Hotel Jezero

VISOČICA
Hotel Ante

Pore
dak SetPoen

GOSPIĆ, GOSPIĆ3.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Ivan
LULIĆ 527 472 489 527 521 516 480 517 348,08 506,1

517 561 571 580 552 564 475 487 361,88 538,41. 158,1
176,6

3,5
6

14
18

60
49

Milan
ZDUNIĆ 233 – 534 – 475 535 477 544 347,55,5 508,7

– 540 – 548 – 517 524 511 354,45 528,02. 161,3
173,6

3
2

12
11

41
35

Petar
FRKOVIĆ 501 480 499 531 509 509 488 489 345,98 500,8

504 508 543 541 561 533 475 500 356,88 520,63. 154,9
163,9

8
3

23,5
17

60
62

Darko
BORČIĆ 484 504 511 518 496 494 521 506 348,38 504,3

513 530 553 508 508 495 535 510 347,68 519,04. 156,0
171,4

5
3

21
14,5

51
44

Željko
MEDUNIĆ 497 557 525 523 516 518 540 – 357,07 525,1

576 – 510 530 487 500 501 523 359,37 518,15. 168,1
158,9

6
3

21
11

44
52

Nikola
DOŠEN 505 519 511 518 486 – 503 483 347,07 503,6

499 485 519 524 528 528 526 – 356,17 515,66. 156,6
159,4

5
3

18,5
10

55
48

Marijan
BUNČIĆ – 475 – 489 – 449 – 493 327,54 476,5

522 481 – – 484 – – 487 350,84 493,57. 149,0
142,8

1
0

6,5
2,5

48
50

Stipe
ŠTIMAC 216 – – – – – – – 296,00,5 432,0

– – 484 – – – – – 354,01 484,08. 136,0
130,0

0
0

0
2

8
14

3131 3105 3180 3231 3120 3137 3036 3018 355,5 164,4
2963 3007 3069 3106 3003 3021 3009 3032 346,5 157,8

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 504,4

520,0



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

SLOBODAN

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

VISOČICA
Hotel Ante

VATROGASAC
Klek

GOSPIĆ
Hotel Ante

POLICAJAC OG
Klek

RAKOVICA
Hotel Jezero

ŽELJEZNIČAR-
BRANITELJ

KLEK II
Klek

EUPHORIA
KlekPore

dak SetPoen

POŠTAR OG, OGULIN4.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

2

11

12

3

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Zvonko
SALOPEK 568 588 599 533 572 523 568 593 379,48 568,0

499 570 522 593 548 572 593 567 363,08 558,01. 188,6
195,0

7
7

23
22,5

29
20

Krunoslav
LOVRIĆ 540 586 552 557 526 536 – 537 367,07 547,7

507 547 526 541 494 569 595 589 362,58 546,02. 180,7
183,5

5
7

14,5
20,5

27
41

Nikola
NERALIĆ 538 552 515 571 582 527 503 – 357,77 541,1

527 572 477 543 508 592 571 573 365,38 545,43. 183,4
180,1

3
3

16,5
16

25
37

Goran
LOVRIĆ – 582 565 553 262 568 535 558 370,56,5 557,4

485 263 517 496 508 – 256 550 349,06,02 510,84. 186,9
161,8

3
1

14,5
8

30
53

Stevo
ŠLAT 519 558 537 – 552 250 548 510 361,56,5 534,5

472 509 449 547 517 – 258 257 339,55,98 503,25. 172,9
163,7

3
0

10
7,5

33
56

Davor
STIPETIĆ 519 509 – 485 525 – 539 497 358,36 512,3

407 557 453 – – 555 – 521 344,25 498,66. 154,0
154,4

3
2

10
8

63
53

Albin
IVANKOVIĆ – – – 519 – 536 562 353 365,33,75 525,3

– – – – 523 558 537 246 356,33,5 532,67. 160,0
176,3

2
0

5
4

29
20

Milan
DOMITROVIĆ 525 – 576 – – 278 – 117 378,22,75 544,0

– 233 – 522 – – 502 – 348,42,5 502,88. 165,8
154,4

2
0

6,5
4,5

18
24

Goran
SABLJAK – – – – 248 – – – 342,00,5 496,0

– – – – – 462 – – 312,01 462,09. 154,0
150,0

0
0

0
1

7
8

2897 3251 2944 3242 3098 3308 3312 3303 354,3 173,9
3209 3375 3344 3218 3267 3218 3255 3165 366,6 176,1

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 542,7

528,2



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

VISOČICA
Hotel Ante

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

GOSPIĆ
Hotel Ante

POŠTAR OG
Klek

POLICAJAC OG
Klek

RAKOVICA
Hotel Jezero

ŽELJEZNIČAR-
BRANITELJ

KLEK II
Klek

EUPHORIA
Klek

SLOBODAN

Pore
dak SetPoen

VATROGASAC, OTOČAC5.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

10

1

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

18

9

Goran
MAJETIĆ 565 566 540 567 553 561 504 528 367,08 548,0

446 507 555 555 513 568 572 569 361,08 535,61. 181,0
174,6

5
4

19
17

33
49

Davor
KOSTELAC 293 558 527 540 534 559 569 565 373,17,5 552,7

514 472 517 569 497 516 554 609 358,48 531,02. 179,6
172,6

4
4,5

17
18

44
47

Ivica
JURKOVIĆ 273 235 542 535 570 544 525 521 359,97 535,0

491 513 512 549 513 567 233 536 349,77,5 521,93. 175,1
172,1

4
3

13,5
14

34
44

Želimir
OSTOJIĆ 547 535 536 522 547 570 536 504 369,48 537,1

461 240 548 542 546 507 519 529 354,97,5 518,94. 167,8
164,0

4
4

15,5
14

39
46

Dražen
NETAHLI 557 568 530 513 546 517 517 542 367,88 536,3

452 471 556 241 531 256 507 551 354,97 509,35. 168,5
154,4

4
4

16,5
15

49
55

Davor
MATASIĆ 544 559 – – 564 – – – 378,73 555,7

443 498 540 512 – 522 – 537 351,26 508,76. 177,0
157,5

2
1

8
8

13
52

Dražen
DRAŽENOVIĆ 297 – 499 528 – 532 497 – 368,44,5 522,9

– – – 284 489 – 488 – 351,62,5 504,47. 154,4
152,8

3
0

11
4,5

41
25

Željko
DRAŽENOVIĆ 272 – – – – – – 505 350,71,5 518,0

– 199 – – – 219 248 – 341,31,5 444,08. 167,3
102,7

0
0

0
1

20
25

Milan
RAJKOVIĆ – 237 – – – – – – 350,00,5 474,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –9. 124,0
–

0
0

0
0

7
0

2807 2900 3228 3252 3089 3155 3121 3331 354,6 163,8
3348 3258 3174 3205 3314 3283 3148 3165 367,6 171,9

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 539,5

518,4



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

POLICAJAC OG
KlekIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

RAKOVICA
Hotel Jezero

ŽELJEZNIČAR-
BRANITELJ

KLEK II
Klek

GOSPIĆ
Hotel Ante

SLOBODAN

VISOČICA
Hotel Ante

VATROGASAC
Klek

POŠTAR OG
KlekPore

dak SetPoen

EUPHORIA, OGULIN6.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

16

7

8

17

18

9

Hrvoje
KURELAC 511 – 494 539 512 579 554 542 363,07 533,0

– 546 524 585 484 495 562 245 365,26,5 529,41. 170,0
164,2

2
5

11,5
15,5

53
50

Denis
CINDRIĆ 519 290 – 535 534 526 541 161 365,45,86 530,0

524 482 566 – – 504 – 530 369,85 521,22. 164,7
151,4

1
1

6,5
8,5

29
37

Dragan
ĆUK 520 541 519 482 236 559 579 534 359,27,5 529,3

515 552 518 524 445 – 557 514 353,67 517,93. 170,1
164,3

3
2

14
12,5

47
47

Miroslav
KURELAC 537 523 501 280 555 – 504 352 359,66,14 529,6

– – 311 522 500 495 542 – 344,74,59 516,34. 170,0
171,7

1
2

12
9

30
34

Željko
NERALIĆ – 539 534 111 255 530 – 566 367,24,75 533,7

507 510 571 487 467 451 559 277 348,17,5 510,55. 166,5
162,4

3
5

12
18

28
64

Marijan
SOPEK 541 511 498 376 546 553 548 561 365,87,75 533,4

540 536 526 – 474 449 500 537 352,07 508,96. 167,6
156,9

4,5
0

18
5,5

43
65

Boris
KNEŽEVIĆ 521 – 545 521 550 – 558 – 359,45 539,0

– 512 200 492 484 556 – 493 356,65,41 505,97. 179,6
149,4

2
2

12
12

36
36

Matej
VUKOVIĆ – 538 – – – – – – 370,01 538,0

571 – – 515 – – – 569 371,33 551,78. 168,0
180,3

0
3

0
8

4
19

Ivica
BROZOVIĆ – 242 – 238 – 538 – 554 344,03 524,0

530 – – – – – 501 – 359,52 515,59. 180,0
156,0

3
0

6
4

20
11

3187 3138 3216 3125 2854 2950 3221 3165 356,6 161,2
3149 3184 3091 3082 3188 3285 3284 3270 361,7 170,2

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 531,9

517,8



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

RAKOVICA
Hotel Jezero

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

ŽELJEZNIČAR-
BRANITELJ

GOSPIĆ
Hotel Ante

EUPHORIA
Klek

SLOBODAN

VISOČICA
Hotel Ante

VATROGASAC
Klek

POŠTAR OG
Klek

POLICAJAC OG
KlekPore

dak SetPoen

KLEK II, OGULIN7.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

4

13

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Zlatan
MAZOR 579 585 559 544 516 511 498 588 368,68 547,5

532 522 525 557 545 548 548 565 371,58 542,81. 178,9
171,3

7
7

19
21

28
39

Matija
CINDRIĆ 610 – – 568 – 526 – 514 360,84 554,5

– 551 – 530 – – 595 494 364,34 542,52. 193,8
178,3

3
2

12
6

14
22

Mile
ŠTRK 524 454 552 523 539 506 494 560 356,38 519,0

507 530 490 566 518 554 564 524 354,98 531,63. 162,8
176,8

4
5

17,5
18

35
45

Tomislav
STIPETIĆ 496 486 516 506 238 539 547 236 356,37 509,1

528 – 503 534 475 537 533 554 348,67 523,44. 152,9
174,9

2
2

8
14,5

61
37

Mateo
BENOVIĆ 510 525 490 216 521 512 532 499 362,17,5 507,3

530 516 482 521 484 529 562 518 350,38 517,85. 145,2
167,5

2
4

8,5
16

68
70

Zvonko
MAGDIĆ – 557 511 524 572 526 224 518 355,16,5 528,0

477 533 489 528 466 – 524 – 345,76 502,86. 172,9
157,2

2
1

8
10

45
41

Duško
GVOZDIĆ – 496 513 – 525 – 479 – 348,54 503,3

236 516 220 – 435 498 – – 342,04 476,37. 154,8
134,3

1
1

6,5
5,5

45
52

Branko
STIPETIĆ – – – – 275 – – – 362,00,5 550,0

227 – – – – 259 – 541 353,02 513,58. 188,0
160,5

0
0

1
1

2
19

Edi
GRAOVAC – – – 209 – – 220 243 329,31,5 448,0

– – 216 – – 237 – – 315,01 453,09. 118,7
138,0

0
0

0
0

26
16

Karlo
STIPETIĆ 523 – – – – – – – 364,01 523,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –10. 159,0
–

1
0

2,5
0

5
0

3037 3168 2925 3236 2923 3162 3326 3196 353,6 166,7
3242 3103 3141 3090 3186 3120 2994 3158 358,2 163,4

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 521,5

520,3



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

GOSPIĆ
Hotel Ante

Ime i prezime Nastup Ukupno

KLEK II
Klek

EUPHORIA
Klek

SLOBODAN

VISOČICA
Hotel Ante

VATROGASAC
Klek

POŠTAR OG
Klek

POLICAJAC OG
Klek

RAKOVICA
Hotel Jezero

Pore
dak SetPoen

ŽELJEZNIČAR-BRANITELJ, OGULIN8.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

2

11

12

3

13

4

14

5

6

15

16

7

8

17

18

9

Dragan
VUČIĆ 515 509 520 529 523 575 534 557 364,38 532,8

529 542 555 522 535 557 559 543 365,68 542,81. 168,5
177,1

3
6

13,5
18,5

32
26

Milan
OSTOVIĆ 555 545 581 536 511 525 549 519 367,08 540,1

462 539 551 487 530 524 552 523 357,38 521,02. 173,1
163,8

4
4

15
13,5

41
49

Nikola
BIRAČ – 538 524 506 545 547 562 525 357,97 535,3

509 508 505 492 534 571 512 513 350,68 518,03. 177,4
167,4

4
5

15
18

34
53

Željko
HERMAN 528 502 – 559 518 – 497 522 362,36 521,0

– – 568 483 540 – 475 – 360,84 516,54. 158,7
155,8

3
2

11,5
7

56
23

Neven
LUKETIĆ 473 541 534 – 500 – 570 – 358,45 523,6

503 527 503 473 – 538 – 511 348,86 509,25. 165,2
160,3

3
3

10,5
12

50
53

Ivica
PUŠKARIĆ 488 543 546 550 531 – 542 527 357,37 532,4

476 484 498 499 270 517 – 524 348,06,56 498,26. 175,1
150,2

2
2,5

11
14

43
57

Damir
POLJAK – – – – – 468 – 489 351,02 478,5

– – – – 237 – 474 – 318,81,44 493,87. 127,5
175,0

0
0

3
1

26
16

Haris
LIGATA – – 524 508 – 541 – – 359,73 524,3

204 476 – – 482 – 510 – 332,33,5 477,78. 164,7
145,4

2
0

7
3

19
41

Kruno
MEDVED 471 – – – – – – – 346,01 471,0

155 – – – – 468 – 487 328,42,5 444,09. 125,0
115,6

0
0

1
0

22
44

Ivan
KIRASIĆ – – – – – 458 – – 324,01 458,0

– – – – – – – – –0 –10. 134,0
–

0
0

0
0

20
0

2838 3076 3180 2956 3128 3175 3082 3101 351,0 160,1
3030 3178 3229 3188 3128 3114 3254 3139 359,9 166,4

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 526,3

511,2



3. HRVATSKA KUGLAČKA LIGA ZAPAD OGULIN - LIKA

VATROGASAC
KlekIme i prezime Nastup Ukupno

POŠTAR OG
Klek

POLICAJAC OG
Klek

RAKOVICA
Hotel Jezero

ŽELJEZNIČAR-
BRANITELJ

KLEK II
Klek

EUPHORIA
Klek

SLOBODAN

GOSPIĆ
Hotel Ante

Pore
dak SetPoen

VISOČICA, GOSPIĆ9.

ČišćenjePunePrazne

1

10

11

2

3

12

13

4

5

14

15

6

7

16

17

8

9

18

Nikica
DOŠEN 497 502 519 498 469 491 519 526 350,38 502,6

552 517 563 548 583 545 565 507 360,58 547,51. 152,4
187,0

5
5

13
21,5

51
31

Miroslav
ZDUNIĆ 506 497 452 491 441 526 508 503 343,88 490,5

534 516 512 553 548 573 540 519 368,68 536,92. 146,8
168,3

5
4

14,5
14,5

91
59

Fabijan
BODLOVIĆ 533 542 483 500 476 497 498 489 342,68 502,3

522 523 583 513 545 551 531 471 360,18 529,93. 159,6
169,8

5
3

18
17

62
46

Milan
MAJETIĆ – 515 – 492 – 524 563 490 357,65 516,8

– – 522 – 534 559 532 481 354,85 525,64. 159,2
170,8

4
2

14,5
8

34
27

Milan
BUTKOVIĆ 428 479 451 360 479 479 485 501 319,57,81 468,9

514 482 467 520 487 551 464 222 346,47,5 494,35. 149,4
147,9

3
2

14
9

63
79

Tihomir
PLAVI – – – – – – – – –0 –

470 437 – – – 452 433 235 328,24,5 450,46. –
122,2

0
0

0
1

0
78

Josip
ŠULENTIĆ 467 497 471 524 488 492 485 491 342,68 489,4

– – – 528 – – – 511 358,52 519,57. 146,8
161,0

4
1

12
4,5

72
16

Dragan
DELAČ – – 481 – 478 – – – 346,52 479,5

– – – 504 – – – – 349,01 504,08. 133,0
155,0

0
0

2
1

22
11

Ivan
ŽUPAN – – – 74 – – – – 352,60,19 389,5

129 473 510 – 467 – – – 327,93,3 478,59. 36,8
150,6

0
0

0
3

9
37

Ivan
NIKŠIĆ – – – – – – – – –0 –

329 – – – – – – – 382,90,7 470,010. –
87,1

0
0

0
0

0
13

3050 2948 3157 3166 3164 3231 3065 2946 353,7 161,4
2431 3032 2857 2939 2831 3009 3058 3000 342,1 150,6

GOSTOVANJA
DOMAĆINSTVA 492,7

515,1


